<u>CENTRAL VALLEY FARM LLC</u> <u>CSA – FALL SHARE</u> 2024 – SHAREHOLDER AGREEMENT AND APPLICATION

PLEASE PRINT

First Name:	Last Name:	
Address:		
Phone Numbers Home:	Cell:	
Email Address:		
CHOOSE ONE:		
PRODUCE ONLY \$200.00)	
METHOD OF PAYMENT:		
CASH	CREDIT CARD: VISA MA (Circle one)	ASTERCARD DISCOVER AMEX
CHECK (Make checks payable to Central Valley Farm LLC)	Card Number: Exp Date: Signature:	
shareholder in Central Valley Farm of do their best to provide the farm fres	community supported agriculture. It is produced vegetables they propos	vailable in New Jersey by becoming a I understand that the Central Valley farmers will be at the time they estimate. However, as a decides what I receive and when I will receive
	operty owners and their employees	d that I enter onto the property of Brian and will not be responsible for any property or
SIGNATURE	Date: _	
Please return this form and payment	to: Central Valley Farm LLC	Any questions please email us at

12 Huff Lane cvfhuff@gmail.com
Asbury, NJ 08802 or call Bobbie Huff (908) 347-1205
or Brian Huff (908) 303-2855